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l 2367104477 GAJANAN SUPDA RANJAL 545 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 31/08/1982 142 

2 2367102929 LAXMAN SHIVSING SOLAN KE 184 MALE VJ·A 13/09/1994 140 

3 2367102734 MANOHAR SU RESH PANDIT 296 MALE EWS 16/03/1995 140 

4 2367100201 VILAS TANHAJI BHOSALE 534 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 20/06/1982 137 

5 2367105356 ATISH KARBHARI SAVOE 350 MALE OBC 05/07/1993 137 

6 2367105329 BHAGWAN GANPAT KHOSE 104 MALE EWS 07/07/1996 137 

7 2367104670 JITESH PRALHAD KIKRALE 385 MALE NT·B 26/06/1993 136 

8 2367105410 .BHARAT ADNYANSING MANZA 392 MALE VJ-A 27/04/1994 136 

9 2367101458 SATISH ATMARAM SARODE 274 MALE SC 30/01/1996 136 

10 2367103553 PRAVIN SUBHASH SHINDE 24 MALE VJ·A 05/09/1997 136 

11 2367100889 SATISH GAJANAN WAGH 299 MALE GENERAL 11/08/1998 136 

12 2367103986 SWAPNIL SAHEBRAO KHAN DARE 235 MALE SC 2.9/06/1992 135 

13 2367105739 AMOL SU DAM KHARDE 141 MALE NT·O 05/02/1994 135 

14 2367101078 GOKUL SHRIRAM RATHOD 222 MALE VJ·A Project Affected 25/10/1995 135 

15 2367100526 UOOHAO NILKANTH KHUMKAR • 302 MALE OBC 30/11/1996 135 

16 2367101807 DEVANAN PRALHAD SHEJULE 411 MALE SC 18/02/1992 134 

17 2367103403 SHAHARUK SHABU PATHAN 407 MALE EWS 01/05/1996 134 

18 2367104512 SANDIP GAJANAN BHONDANE 171 MALE ST 13/07/1991 133 

19 2367101870 SACHIN MACHINDRANATH SHELKE 316 MALE EWS 28/02/1992 133 

20 2367104882 YASHVANT DEVRAO CHAWHAN 151 MALE ~WS 16/02/1994 133 

21 2367101147 RAGHUNATH PRAKASH GAOHAWE 2 MALE NT·C 01/05/1995 133 

22 2367100919 SAGAR SAMADHAN KOROE 387 MALE EWS 04/01/1996 133 

23 2367105206 AKASH RAJU KHARADE 250 MALE EWS 30/03/1997 133 

24 2367103378 UMESH DATTATRAYA GAVALI 353 MALE OBC Project Affected 13/07/1997 133 

25 2367102076 RAVI NARAYAN DHAKNE 257 MALE GENERAL Project Affected 01/08/1998 133 

26 2367104014 JAGOISH BAJRANG BALOD 525 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 02/10/1981 132 

27 2367105039 DILIP ASHOK BORSE 515 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 30/11/1981 132 

28 2367102047 LAHU GANJIDHAR CHINCHPURE 298 MALE GENERAL 01/04/1993 132 

29 2367100665 SEWANAND PANJAB HIWRALE 414 MALE SC 23/09/1993 132 

30 2367103649 SACHIN NAMDEO SHENDRE 30 MALE OBC 11/06/1997 132 

31 2367102897 $ACHIN BHAGWAN KHARDE 273 MALE GENERAL Project Affected 15/06/1997 132 

32 2367103187 SHANKARSING VUAYSING CHUNGAOA 265 MALE VJ·A 24/05/1999 132 

33 2367104776 HARi RAMDHAN LAWANGE 551 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 15/09/1983 131 

34 2367103096 NAMDEO RAMESH SAROOE 264 MALE EWS Project Affected 10/10/1989 131 

35 2367104363 NIKHIL DNYANESHWAR SHELKE 389 MALE OBC - 10/06/1993 131 
~-•":C ~ 

36 2367103901 AMOL UTTAM KAKDE 220 MALE EWS l ~~ 08/01/1995 131 

37 2367102471 SWAPNIL ASHOK MHASKE 325 MALE SC ~ • )~ 04/02/1996 131 . 
~-~~~ 
~ ~~,...~ ~ 
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38 2367101395 JUBER SIKANDAR PYAREWALE 107 MALE 

39 2367103331 PRAVIN PANDHARI SANAP 144 MALE 

40 2367101377 GOPAL BHIKAJI KHANDARE 130 MALE 

41 2367103196 PRAMOD HIRAMAN INGLE 20 MALE 

42 2367100838 SAN DIP YUVRAJ KALAS KAR 185 MALE 

43 2367101277 SWAPNIL RAMESH ZUNJARKAR 280 MALE 

44 2367102309 AKSHAY VILAS PANDIT 239 MALE 

45 2367101062 VIKAS BHEEMRAO TIDKE 281 MALE 

46 2367103238 ANIL SURESH SAWALE 286 MALE 

47 2367105694 AKASH ASHOK PATHAK 105 MALE 

48 2367106412 SANJ.AY DASHRATH PAHARE 521 MALE 

49 2367101240 PRAMOD GAJANAN GHATOLE 512 MALE 

so 2367104973 ONYANESHWAR VITTHAL PATIL 231 MALE 

Sl 2367103718 NANOU OATTU JOGDANDE 143 MALE 

S2 2367105770 AKASH FULCHANO CHAVAN 90 MALE 

53 2367104124 SAMADHAN SANTOSH SHINGNE 159 MALE 

54 2367102137 MADHAV KAURU KALE 180 MALE 

SS 2367101569 RAH UL NAM DEV BORADE 269 MALE 

56 2367104582 SHUBHAM RAVINDRA SANKAR 97 MALE 

57 2367103999 VIKAS GAJANAN NAGRE 312 MALE 

58 2367101532 RITESH SAHEBRAO MASANE 163 MALE 

59 2367101360 ONYANESHWAR BHANUOAS PAWAR 198 MALE 

60 2367102402 VUAY MOHAN GARJE 347 MALE 

61 2367102765 RAKESH SAHEBRAO AGHONE 192 MALE 

62 2367102654 SALIM DHANNU GAWALI 101 MALE 

63 2367106016 NIMBAJI PRAKASH SHINOE 109 MALE 

64 2367101572 ROHIOAS NAMDEV RATHOO 62 MALE 

6S 2367101302 PRAVIN MANIKRAO DHADVE 75 MALE 

66 2367103976 PRAVIN MAHADEV CHIM 285 MALE 

67 2367101895 GOPAL MAOHU KAR SOLAN KE 8 MALE 

68 2367103402 YUVRAJ DEVRAO SUSAR 27 MALE 

69 2367104112 MAYURSANJAYLAD 344 MALE 

70 2367102919 VAIBHAV BHAUSAHEB KHARMALE 28 MALE 

71 2367100667 DHANANJAY RANJANSINH TOMAR 514 MALE 

72 2367103156 WASIMKHAN AFASARKHAN PATHAN 291 MALE 

73 2367105721 ARJUN UTTAMRAO CHAVHAN 294 MALE 

74 2367101146 SACHIN PRAKASH SIRSAT 119 MALE 

75 2367102352 KUNDLIKVISHWANATH WALALE 172 MALE 
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76 2367101163 RAHULASHOK INGLE 267 MALE NT-B .v~ 

\..• ... ,t'~ 1 03/12/1996 126 

77 2367102896 MACHHINORA BHAGWAN KHARDE 272 MALE NT-0 
~;a;;~ ... 

24/02/1997 126 

78 2367104692 KARAN KUNDALIK RAUT 106 MALE OBC Project Affected 07/12/1995 125 

79 2367101212 PRASHANT SHIVAJI GADADE 43 MALE GENERAL Sports Person 01/04/1996 125 

80 2367100509 AMIN BHIKAN PARSUWALE 153 MALE NT-B 25/03/1990 124 

81 2367100638 SHIVANAND SAMAOHAN HELGE· 59 MALE OBC 09/06/1991 124 

82 2367103167 SSAMADHAN SANKAR RATHOD 21 MALE VJ-A 08/10/1994 124 

83 2367100862 SAGARJAGANNATH BHUTE 301 MALE OBC 18/06/1995 124 

84 2367103118 KAPIL RANJIT LONDHE 13 MALE SC 24/09/199S 124 

SS 2367103801 ASHUTOSH DIGAMBAR BHAGAT 116 MALE SC 25/05/1998 124 

86 2367100727 SAURABH KHANDU KHANDESHE 29 MALE EWS 02/07/1999 124 

87 2367103454 GANESH VIJAYSINGH WANKHEDE 546 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 10/09/1983 123 

88 2367104291 PANKAJ VUAYARAO KALE 517 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 22/12/1983 123 

89 2367105401 NIVARUTI JAYADEO PUND 513 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 31/12/1984 123 

90 2367105179 RAM GAJANAND DAHAKE 213 MALE OBC 12/02/1990 123 

91 2367100924 ANIL SAMBHAJI LOKRE 128 MALE EWS 27/05/1991 123 

92 2367100851 SHARAD OAOARAO DUNGAHU 306 MALE EWS 18/06/1992 123 

93 2367103175 PRASHIK BHIMRAO DAMODAR 375 MALE SC 03/03/1993 123 

94 2367103372 OILIP RATAN CHAVAN 158 MALE SC 16/10/1993 123 

95 2367102936 DNYANESHWAR DIGAMBAR DHAKRE 152 MALE ST 03/03/1994 123 

96 2367101923 AKASH KAlLAS KHANDARE 68 MALE SC 05/04/1994 123 

97 2367101985 RAMESHWAR NAMDEVTUPE 352 MALE GENERAL 16/05/1994 123 

98 2367103109 RAVI RAMRAO MARKAD 215 MALE NT-C 23/06/1994 123 

99 2367100165 VINOD MAHADEO BAJARE 58 MALE OBC Project Affected 13/01/1995 123 

100 2367100589 SUNIL BULAKHI INGALE 310 MALE SC 10/03/1995 123 

101 2367101635 SANTOSH NARAYAN DUBUKWAD 51 MALE NT-B 20/10/1995 123 

102 2367102822 SACHIN RAMKISAN NAGRE 145 MALE NT-0 22/03/1996 123 

103 2367106457 PAWAN SHANTILAL OHAKARE 71 MALE GENERAL 03/01/1997 123 

104 2367101342 SHUBHAM OEVIDAS PATIL 266 MALE GENERAL Home Guard 30/05/1997 123 

105 2367103459 OATTATRAY OILIP PAWAR 23 MALE VJ-A 19/02/1998 123 

106 2367102128 MAYUR OATTATRAY LAHANE 148 MALE EWS 18/05/1998 123 

107 2367105294 PARMESHWAR BANDU ARGADE 33 MALE EWS 02/07/1992 122 

108 2367101231 PRAVIN SAHEBRAO LAMBADE 69 MALE NT-C Project Affected 27/05/1993 122 

109 2367104530 OEVANAND RAMBHAU MORE 526 MALE SC Ex ·servicemen 10/01/1982 121 

110 2367103895 VISWAS ASHOK MORE 519 MALE EWS Ex-servicemen 19/06/1983 121 

111 2367104914 DEVAJI BHIKA MORE 223 MALE SC - 12/12/1990 121 
~_, - .,.._ 

112 2367101755 NIKHIL VISHVASRAO DESHMUKH 72 MALE OBC L.ID~~~ 
\ 11/05/1996 121 "!l"/ '"""'"c""" r 

113 2367102836 SANTOSH GANESH WALKE 351 MALE EWS ~r ~~ r Y ~:u 16/05/2000 121 

~~9 Y1 ~="I ' 
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2367104329 SURESH VISHNU TANGOE 523 MALE 08C ~b ~ Ex-serviceme~<"l ..S\ v 2/1982 120 

115 2367104778 SHIOOHESHWAR RAMDAS CHAVAN 503 MALE 08C Ex-servicemen 02/05/1984 120 

116 2367104678 KISHORE ATMARAM KHARAT 550 MALE SC Ex-servicemen 02/04/1985 120 

117 2367103169 DADARAO 8HAURAO CHAURE 133 MALE GENERAL Project Affected 04/02/1995 120 

118 2367103256 SHRIKANT MADHAVRAO 8ETKAR 98 MALE 08C Project Affected 22/11/1996 120 

119 2367100762 AKSHAY OINKAR SATHE 135 MALE SC 15/08/1997 120 

120 2367104515 SU8HASH RAJARAM MALI 564 MALE 08C Ex-servicemen 24/11/1981 119 

121 2367100648 SANTOSH RAMLAL 8ANGARE 329 MALE SC 13/07/1989 119 

122 2367100507 SHRIRAM CHHAGAN GAYAKWAD 186 MALE EWS 08/11/1990 119 

123 2367102055 MONESH SANJAY ZINE 307 MALE SC 06/11/1993 119 

124 2367104924 ONYANESHWAR SHIVAJI AOANI 357 MALE 08C 23/08/1996 119 

125 2367103874 GAJANAN PRAKASH GHATTE 127 MALE NT-8 25/12/1997 119 

126 2367104140 SHANKAR NARAYAN SAPKAL 323 MALE ST 25/04/1999 119 

127 2367100049 SHITAL GANESH SUPEKAR 614 FEMALE EWS 03/10/1999 119 

128 2367103427 PARMESHAWAR 8HAUSAHE8 JAYBHAYE 508 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 06/07/1982 118 

129 2367104534 NIKHIL NAMDEO DANDGE 297 MALE ST 08/05/1995 118 

130 2367103826 DNYANESHWAR VlSHWANATH RAUT 224 MALE 08C 22/09/1995 118 

131 2367101559 GOVIND 8ALASAHEB SONTAKKE 10 MALE SBC 14/11/1995 118 

132 2367103822 RAVINORA VISHNU INGLE 178 MALE OBC 07/11/1996 118 

133 2367104551 DNYANESHWAR PANOHARINATH KEKAN 501 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 10/08/1977 117 

134 2367104424 MANOJ ARUNRAO LAOOLE 37 MALE 08C Home Guard 23/03/1989 117 

135 2367105348 AMOL DARASING RAJPUT 121 MALE VJ-A 04/05/1994 117 

136 2367102494 RUSHIKESH SU8HASH UOANE 255 MALE 08C 10/06/1998 117 

137 2367103421 ARUNKUMAR BHANUDAS GITE 528 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 14/05/1981 116 

138 2367106211 SOPAN OILIP RAJGURU 36 MALE NT-8 03/07/1989 116 

139 2367103992 UM ESH JAISING PATIL 243 MALE VJ-A 25/10/1991 116 

140 2367103410 YOGESH BHAGWAN SAPKAL 45 MALE ST 03/05/1995 116 

141 2367103085 SHUBHAM RAKHAMAJI MAGAR 336 MALE 08C Home Guard 01/07/1996 116 

142 2367103244 8ABASAHE8 BABURAO PAWAR 562 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 05/06/1980 115 

143 2367101392 PRAVIN OIGAMBAR POHARE 342 MALE SC 17/07/1990 115 

144 2367103458 ASHISH VILAS GAYAKWAO 176 MALE SC 07/09/1992 115 

145 2367102576 AKASH RAJU SHIRSAT 234 MALE SC 25/06/1993 115 

146 2367103629 AJAY SAKHARAM MAOANKAR 194 MALE SBC 14/08/1994 115 

147 2367100520 SUNIL SHRIRAM CHAVHAN 524 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 10/08/1978 114 

148 2367102438 VITTHAL PRALHAO SAROOE 547 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 22/04/1982 114 

149 2367105602 ARVINO ANANOA THORAT 504 MALE SC I~~~""- 114 A r'.;_~"~r~ 26/06/1982 

l--1-50---1~2_3_6_7_1_0_4_94_5-t-PA_N_KAJ~M-1_u_No_J_A_o_HA_o~~~~~t--9-3~-+M-A_L_E~-+s-c~-fh'cit-~~-o~·W! ~d'\~~~~~~-~o\\t-~-1-w_o_~_19_8~81--l-1_4---l 
151 2367100724 SANOEEP BHANUDAS SHELKE 164 MALE SBC I ~I~ . : 10/07/1992 114 
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152 2367103348 ATUL PANJABRAO DESHMUKH 563 MALE GENERAL 
;~p:;·J 

Ex-serv ~ ' ,'/ 20/11/1984 113 
-
153 2367105027 CHETAN ARUNRAO PANCHAGADE 123 MALE OBC 01/03/1993 113 

154 2367103157 SAGAR BHAGWAT KOLHE 74 MALE GENERAL Home Guard 03/06/1994 113 

155 2367100788 SHARAD ANJANRAO HIWALE 229 MALE SC 07/01/1996 113 

156 2367103920 RAJENDRA PUNDUK MANTE 549 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 30/04/1980 112 

157 2367101401 SUNIL VINAYAK PATIL 533 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 04/06/1984 112 

158 2367100502 DEVDATTA PUNDAUK THATE 3 MALE NT-B 20/11/1990 112 

159 2367100685 IRFAN RASHID SHA 57 MALE OBC Home Guard 08/01/1993 112 

160 2367102585 GOPAL NAMDEO MAIGHANE 170 MALE ST 04/07/1995 112 

161 2367105591 DEVANAND EKNATH TAROLE 283 MALE SBC 15/05/1996 112 

162 2367101241 PRAVIN GAJANAN FUN DE 238 MALE OBC Project Affected 09/08/1996 112 

163 2367104012 SUSHIL BAJIRAO MORE 315 MALE ST 05/09/1990 111 

164 2367104690 ISHWAR GULABRAO DABERAO 162 MALE ST 20/03/1992 110 

165 2367104970 SANTOSH VITTHAL INGALE 112 MALE OBC Sport.s Person 17/06/1993 110 

166 2367102281 DINKAR SHRIRAM BURKUL 518 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 05/07/1984 109 

167 2367105275 RAHUL RAMKRUSHNA DONGRE 552 MALE SC Ex-servicemen 09/04/1985 109 

168 2367103479 SANJAY VITTHAL GUVHADE 207 MALE ST 01/08/1991 109 

169 2367103980 LAXMAN SAHEBRAO MUTKULE 543 MALE EWS Ex-servicemen 01/02/1978 108 

170 2367103225 VUAY UTTAM KHAMBAYATKAR 541 MALE SC Ex-servicemen 13/01/1981 108 

171 2367101904 PARMESHAWAR RAGHO MAHAJAN 566 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 16/06/1981 107 

172 2367105808 VIJAY SABAN FOLANE 54 MALE ST 16/04/1995 107 

173 2367100751 SANDIPVIJAY BATALE 96 MALE ST 16/06/1996 106 

174 2367104792 PRAMESHWAR RAMESHWAR SOLANKE 268 MALE ST 14/07/1991 105 

175 2367101638 DATTATRAY HARIBHAU GHUGE 506 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 10/08/1983 104 

176 2367103748 RAVSAHEB BHAGWAN PADUL 555 MALE EWS Ex-servicemen 02/01/1983 103 

177 2367102360 BALAJI VITTHAL SAYAWAR 254 MALE ST 30/06/1993 103 

178 2367104186 GOPAL LAXMAN MAHORKAR 511 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 03/02/1979 102 

179 2367104125 RAMESH SANTOSH GORE 536 MALE EWS Ex-servicemen OS/06/1983 102 

180 2367104500 CHETAN PADMAKAR FULZADE 232 MALE OBC Sports Person 25/04/1991 102 

181 2367100987 RAJENDRA SANTOSH GAWATE 502 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 20/12/1976 101 

182 2367103213 SURESH GOVIND RATHOO 560 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 05/04/1980 100 

183 2367102257 PANKAJ SHIVADAS PATIL 565 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 03/05/1980 99 

184 2367104650 KISHOR ON KAR AVAKALE 516 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 01/07/1982 98 

185 2367101745 MADAN KISAN WAGH 522 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 27/10/1982 98 

186 2367104964 GAJANAN SJTARAM SHIRTAPE 510 MALE SC Ex-servicemen 08/03/1976 97 

187 2367102228 PRASHANT BHAURAO KAYANOE 520 GENERAL 
A".-~ ~ 

26/11/1982 94 MALE Ex·s · ~h, ~ 77 AV-:::.-- ti 

188 2367103430 SHEIKHGAJANFAR SHEIKH YASIN 507 MALE GENERAL 1 ~~ · 1 : . r \ ~~ 26/01/1985 93 

189 2367103854 SANTOSHPURI ANUSHALPURI PURI 558 MALE GENERAL I§ \"le~ ~ t> ffeJ IOl/01/1987 92 
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190 2367105367 ANIL VASANT LAWANGE 529 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 26/06/1982 90 

• 191 2367100121 MADHURI PRADIP INGLE 603 FEMALE SC 19/08/1995 88 

192 2367100133 ASMITA ASHOK NIMBALKAR 618 FEMALE SC 10/04/1996 88 

193 2367101625 TUSHALSINGH RANJITSINGH OANDAWAT 328 MALE GENERAL Home Guard 03/07/1992 87 

194 2367101318 SANTOSH KARBHARI DIGHOLE 559 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 15/04/1983 86 

195 2367104205 SAMPAT BHAGATBA MALI 544 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 01/06/1978 84 

196 2367101333 PRAKASH LAXMAN KHARODE 553 MALE EWS Ex-servicemen 01/05/1982 79 

197 2367100015 KANCHAN MAHADEV BELKAR 613 FEMALE SC 17/07/1993 72 
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1 2367104477 GAJANAN SUPDA RANJAL 545 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 31/08/1982 142 OPEN ExMEN 

2 2367102929 LAXMAN SHIVSING SOLANKE 184 MALE VJ-A 13/09/1994 140 OPEN MERIT 

3 2367102734 MANOHAR SURESH PANDIT 296 MALE 
- - 140 OPEN MERIT EWS 16/03/1995 

4 2367100201 VILAS TANHAJI BHOSALE 534 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 20/06/1982 137 OPEN ExMEN 

5 2367105356 ATISH KARBHARI SAVDE 350 MALE OBC 05/07/1993 137 OPEN MERIT 

6 2367105329 BHAGWAN GANPAT KHOSE 104 MALE EWS 07/07/1996 137 OPEN MERIT 

7 2367104670 JITESH PRALHAD KIKRALE 385 MALE NT-B 26/06/1993 136 OPEN MERIT 

-8 2367105410 BHARAT ADNYANSING MAN~ 392 MALE VJ-A . 27/04/1994 136 OPEN MERIT . 

9 2367101458 SATISH ATMARAM SARODE 274 MALE SC 30/01/1996 136 OPEN MERIT 

10 2367103553 PRAVIN SUBHASH SHINDE 24 MALE VJ-A 05/09/1997 136 OPEN MERIT 

11 2367100889 SATISH GAJANAN WAGH 299 MALE GENERAL 11/08/1998 136 OPEN MERIT 

12 2367103986 SWAPNIL SAHEBRAO KHAN DARE 235 MALE SC 29/06/1992 135 OPEN MERIT 

13 2367105739 AMOL SU DAM KHARDE 141 MALE NT-0 05/02/1994 135 OPEN MERIT 

14 2367101078 GOKULSHRIRAM RATHOD 222 MALE VJ-A Project Affected 25/10/1995 135 OPEN PAP 

15 2367100526 UDDHAO NILKANTH KHUMKAR 302 MALE OBC 30/11/1996 135 OPEN MERIT 

16 2367104014 JAGDISH BAJRANG BALOD 525 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 02/10/1981 132 OPEN ExMEN 

17 2367101377 GOPAL BHIKAJI KHANDARE 130 MALE OBC Home Guard 04/08/1991 130 OPEN HG 

18 2367103196 PRAMOD HIRAMAN INGLE 20 MALE OBC Sports Person 13/07/1992 130 OPEN SPORT 

19 2367100049 SHITAL GANESH SUPEKAR 614 FEMALE EWS 03/10/1999 119 OPEN FEMALE 

20 2367104945 PANKAJ MILIND JADHAO 93 MALE SC Police child 16/05/1988 114 OPEN PC 

21 2367100121 MADHURI PRADIP INGLE 603 FEMALE SC 19/08/1995 88 OPEN FEMALE 

22 2367100133 ASMITA ASHOK NIMBALKAR 618 FEMALE SC . 10/04/1996 88 OPEN FEMALE 

23 2367100015 KANCHAN MAHADEV BELKAR 613 FEMALE SC 17/07/1993 72 OPEN FEMALE 
... 
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3f.Sf>. mrot.R 

1 2367101395 

2 2367102654 

3f.Sf>. mrifiR 

1 2367101147 

2 2367103238 

3f.Sf>. mrot.R 

1 2367103331 

3f.Sf>. WrifiR 

1 2367102309 

3il~cimi} ~ 

JUBER SIKANDAR PYAREWALE 

SALIM DHANNU GAWALI 

- ,lq~ 

, t"ISJUll ~ ~ ~ lffifr- 2019 (2021) 

~·rr«ft~~~~-Wm(NT-8) 
.:> 

~ot.R nm ~ ~3fml1JT 

107 MALE NT-B 

101 MALE NT-B 

Cil~'<Jl~~~~-Cf; m(NT-C) 

~ot.R ~ ~ ~3fml1JT 

RAGHUNATH PRAKASH GADHAWE 2 MALE NT-C 

ANIL SURESH SAWALE 286 MALE NT-C 

~·rf«fi~~SicCfCll ~-!' m(NT-0) 
.:> 

,jrfc<<U'{lq ~ ~m rn1T ~ ~3fml1JT 

PRAVIN PANDHARI SANAP 144 MALE NT-D 

dk<Hcft f.m' ~ ~N 1ITTITTf m (SBC) 
.:> 

~rtG<ll'(lq ~ ~ifiR nm ~ ~3fml1JT 

AKSHAY VILAS PANDIT 239 MALE SBC 

@ 

~~ ~71Uf 
.;> .;> 

~ 

13/03/1996 131 NT-B MERIT 

01/09/1993 127 NT-B MERIT 

~~ ~71Uf 
.;> .;> 

~ 

01/05/1995 133 NT-C MERIT 

21/09/1995 130 NT-C MERIT 

~~ ~71Uf 
.;> .;> 

~ 

10/06/1996 131 NT-D MERIT 

~~ ~71Uf 
.;> .;> 

06/ 10/ 1994 130 SBC MERIT 

(~ 
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tl('tSIUll ~~tffiifm melt- 2019 (2021) 
.:> 

dk':t'<Jl fir'CB~ 3t9.!'t!iftd ~m (SC) 
3f.if;°. ~~ 3J'1~<11~1i) ;:nq ~~ ~ 1il'Cflt m:J1'(1{ 3fmlUT 

1 2367101807 DEVANAN PRALHAD SHEJULE 411 MALE SC 

2 2367100665 SEWANAND PANJAB HIWRALE 414 MALE SC 

3 2367102471 SWAPNIL ASHOK MHASKE 325 MALE -
SC 

4 2367100838 SANDIP YUVRAJ KALASKAR 185 MALE SC 

5 2367101277 SWAPNIL RAMESH ZUNJARKAR 280 MALE SC 

6 2367106412 SANJAY DASHRATH PAHARE 521 MALE SC Ex-servicemen 

7 2367103718 NANDU DATTU JOGDANDE 143 MALE SC 

8 2367106016 NIMBAJI PRAKASH SHINDE 109 MALE SC 

~·rf<cftfir'CB~ Jt•t:aifta ~m < sr) 
.:> .:> .:> 

3f.if;°. ~~ .:>.,G<ll'(ltl ;:n'Cf ~~ ~ 1il'Cflt m:J1'(1{ 3fmlUT 

1 2367104512 SANDIP GAJANAN BHONDANE 171 MALE ST 

2 2367102137 MADHAV KAURU KALE 180 MALE ST 

3 2367102352 KUNDLIK VISHWANATH WALALE 172 MALE ST 

4 2367102936 DNYANESHWAR DIGAMBAR DHAKRE 152 MALE ST 

dl?HJI fitu ~ fibtifd ~-3f m (VJ-A) 
.:> .:> 

3f.if;°. ~*" .j#i(,Cll'(I~ ;:n'Cf ~*" ~ 1il'Cflt m:J1'(1{ 3fmlUT 

1 2367103187 SHANKARSING VUAYSING CHUNGADA 265 MALE VJ-A 

2 2367105770 AKASH FULCHAND CHAVAN 90 MALE 
VJ-A 

~~ 

18/02/1992 

23/09/1993 

04/02/1996 

25/10/1993 

29/04/1994 

22/05/1979 

05/12/2000 

01/05/1994 

~~ 

13/07/1991 

02/05/1996 

02/07/1993 

03/03/1994 

~~ 

24/05/1999 

04/02/1994 

® 
~1.fT m:trcf; 

134 SC MERIT 

132 SC MERIT 

131 SC MERIT 
~ 

130 SC MERIT 

130 SC MERIT 

129 SC ExMAN 

129 SC MERIT 

127 SC MERIT 

~1.fT ~ 

133 ST MERIT 

128 ST MERIT 

126 ST MERIT 

123 ST MERIT 

~7J'OT ~ 
.:> .:> 

132 VJ-A MERIT 

128 VJ-A MERIT 
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llf<>ISIUJI ~ ~ ~ lffift- 2019 (2021) 
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0 
C1 lf4 'to'i fifers ~ $(R' 1f17TR1' m ( OBC ) 

~ 

31.Sf>. mr~ 3~~211~1't) rrrcr ~~ ~ ~ ~3ITT-eJUT ~~ ~7TOT ~ .,, .,, 

1 2367103378 UMESH DATTATRAYA GAVAU 353 MALE OBC Project Affected 13/07/1997 133 OBCPAP 

2 2367103649 SACHIN NAMDEO SHENDRE 30 MALE OBC 11/06/1997 132 OBC MERIT 

3 2367104363 NIKHIL DNYANESHWAR SHELKE 389 MALE OBC 
-

~ 

10/06/1993 131 " OBC MERIT 
_ .. _,_ ___ .• 

4 2367101062 VIKAS BHEEMRAO TIDKE 281 MALE OBC Home Guard 07/10/1994 130 OBCHG 

5 2367104124 SAMADHAN SANTOSH SHINGNE 159 MALE OBC Project Affected 25/07/1994 128 OBCMERIT 

6 2367101532 RITESH SAHEBRAO MASANE 163 MALE OBC Sports Person 07/07/1988 127 OBCSPORT 

7 2367102919 VAIBHAV BHAUSAHEB KHARMALE 28 MALE OBC 03/10/1998 127 OBCMERIT 

8 2367104692 KARAN KUNDALIK RAUT 106 MALE OBC Project Affected 07/12/1995 125 OBC MERIT 

9 2367100638 SHIVANAND SAMADHAN HELGE 59 MALE OBC 09/06/1991 124 I OBC MERIT 

10 2367105401 NIVARUTI JAYADEO PUND 513 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 31/12/1984 123 OBCExMan 

11 2367104329 SURESH VISHNU TANGDE 523 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 16/12/1982 120 OBC ExMan 

C1 lf4'<cft fircrs ~ 311 fi1 Cfi 1f17TR1' m (EWS ) 
~ 

31.Sf>. mrrrcR 3~~211~1't'l rrrcr ~~ ~ ~ ~3ITT-eJUT ~~ ~7TOT m:f1'CF .,, .,, 

1 2367103403 SHAHARUK SHABU PATHAN 407 MALE EWS 01/05/1996 134 EWSMERIT 

2 2367101870 SACHIN MACHINDRANATH SHELKE 316 MALE EWS 28/02/1992 133 EWS MERIT 

3 2367104882 YASHVANT DEVRAO CHAWHAN 151 MALE EWS 16/02/1994 133 EWS MERIT 

4 2367100919 SAGAR SAMADHAN KORDE 387 MALE EWS 04/01/1996 133 EWSMERIT 

5 2367105206 AKASH RAJU KHARADE 250 MALE EWS 30/03/1997 133 EWS MERIT 

6 2367103895 VISWAS ASHOK MORE 519 MALE EWS Ex-servicemen 19/06/1983 121 EWS ExMan 

(~ 
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tl(i!SIUll ~ ~ ~ mc:ft'- 2019 (2021) 
.;) 

dlc:<HJI ~ ~ lfiIT m (General) 
.;) .;) 

3f.Sf;°. mr.r.rr 3Ae;am~ ;nq m=c.r.rr ~ Qq7'J" wrtcrr~ 

1 2367102076 RAVI NARAYAN DHAKNE 257 MALE GENERAL Project Affected 

2 2367105039 DIUP ASHOK BORSE 515 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 

3 2367102047 LAHU GANJIDHAR CHINCHPURE 298 MALE GENERAL 

4 2367102897 SACHIN BHAGWAN KHARDE 273 MALE GENERAL Project Affected 

5 2367104776 HARi RAMDHAN LAWANGE 551 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 

6 2367101240 PRAMOD GAJANAN GHATOLE 512 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 

7 2367103976 PRAVIN MAHADEV CHIM 285 MALE SC Sports Person 

- 8 2367101212 PRASHANT SHIVAJI GADADE - 43 MALE GENERAL Sports Person 

9 2367101342 SHUBHAM DEVIDAS PATIL 266 MALE GENERAL Home Guard 

10 2367104424 MANOJ ARUNRAO LADOLE 37 MALE OBC Home Guard 

~~au~ :11~:Jla ~m (sq 
3i.SJ;. mrifiR" 3Ae;am~ ;nq m=coliR" tWr Qq7'J" wrtcrr~ 

1 2367101302 PRAVIN MANIKRAO DHADVE 75 MALE SC 

2 2367103976 PRAVIN MAHADEV CHIM 285 MALE SC Sports Person 

3 2367101146 SACHIN PRAKASH SIRSAT 119 MALE SC 

4 2367103118 KAPIL RANJIT LONDHE 13 MALE SC 

5 2367104530 DEVANAND RAMBHAU MORE 526 MALE SC Ex-servicemen 

6 2367104678 KISHORE ATMARAM KHARAT 550 MALE SC Ex-servicemen 

~~ 

01/08/1998 

30/11/1981 

01/04/1993 

15/06/1997 

15/09/1983 

12/03/1983 

30/11/1995 

01/04/1996 

30/05/ 1997 

23/03/1989 

~~ 

17/07/1995 

30/11/1995 

03/01/1993 

24/09/1995 

10/01/1982 

02/04/1985 

~if!JT 
~ ~ 

133 

132 

132 

132 

131 

129 

127 

125 

123 

117 

~if!JT 
~ ~ 

127-

127 

126 

124 

121 

120 

® 
TtmCfi 

OPEN MERIT/ OPEN PAP 

OPEN MERIT/OPEN ExMEN 

OPEN MERIT 

OPEN MERIT/OPEN PAP 

OPEN ExMEN 

OPEN ExMEN 

OPEN SPORT 

OPEN SPORT -
OPEN HG 

OPEN HG 

~ 

SC MERIT 

SC MERIT 

SC MERIT 

SC MERIT 

SC ExMAN 

SC ExMAN 
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ii tilSIUll ~ ~ ~ amft'. 2019 (2021) 
.;) 

(11 qufl 11Fcrfrr ~ lhHt ifld ~ m ( ST) 
.;) .;).;) 

31.Sfi. mr~ 3~C';cll~I~ ;:rrq mz*" fc:l'lr i;rq1t ~~ 

1 2367104140 SHANKAR NARAYAN SAPKAL 323 MALE ST 

2 2367104534 NIKHIL NAMDEO DANDGE 
--

297 MALE ST 

3 2367103410 YOGESH BHAGWAN SAPKAL 45 MALE ST 

4 2367102585 GOPAL NAMDEO MAIGHANE 170 MALE ST 

~·C"'j<cfl'vFcrfrr~ f'a'!Cfd ~-3rm (VJ-A) 

31.Sfi. mr.-m- 3~C';ClHI~ ;:rrq mz*" fc:l'lr ~ ~~ 

1 2367101572 ROHIDAS NAMDEV RATHOD 62 MALE VJ-A 

2 2367103167 SSAMADHAN SANKAR RATHOD 21 MALE 
VJ-A 

3 2367103459 DATTATRAY DILIP PAWAR 23 MALE VJ-A 

C1 l?j,'lcfl 11Fcrfn' ~ ~ 3"1ffift-4" m (NT-8 ) 

31.Sfi. ~~ 3~C';Cll~I~ ;:rrq mz*" fc:l'lr i;rq1t ~~ 

1 2367101163 RAHUL ASHOK INGLE 267 MALE NT-B 

2 2367100509 AMIN BHIKAN PARSUWALE 153 MALE NT-B 

3 2367101635 SANTOSH NARAYAN DUBUKWAD 51 MALE NT-B 

~~ 

25/04/1999 

08/05/1995 

03/05/1995 

04/07/1995 

~~ -

07/06/1994 

08/10/1994 

19/02/1998 

~~ 

03/12/1996 

25/03/1990 

20/10/1995 

~1TUT 
.:> .:> 

119 

118 

116 

112 

~1TUT 
.:> .:> 

127 

124 

123 

~1TUT 
.:> .:> 

126 

124 

123 

@ 

~ 

ST MERIT 

ST MERIT 

ST MERIT 

ST MERIT 

~ 

VJ-A MERIT 

VJ-A MERIT 

VJ-A MERIT 

~ 

NT-B MERIT 

NT-B MERIT 

NT-B MERIT 

~ 
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3f.Sf>. m,;:iGR 3tie";Cll~I~ ;ncr 

1 2367101360 DNYANESHWAR BHANUDAS PAWAR 

2 2367102765 RAKESH SAHEBRAO AG HONE 

3 2367103402 YUVRAJ DEVRAO SUSAR 

31".Sf>. m,~ 3tleo;cim~ ;ncr 

1 2367103999 VIKAS GAJANAN NAGRf 

2 2367104112 MAYUR SANJAY LAD 

3f.Sf>. m,~ 3~C';CIHI~ ;ncr 

1 2367101559 GOVIND BALASAHEB SONTAKKE 

2 2367103629 AJAY SAKHARAM MADANKAR 

,, <'fSJUJI ~ ~ ~ mcft- 2019 {2021) 

.. 'f<<fi~~ ltC:Cf41 ~-cti' m {NT-C) 
~ 

~;:iGR ft:i7r ~ ~3-tmTOT ~~ 

198 MALE NT-C 15/01/1991 

192 MALE NT-C 19/05/1993 

27 MALE NT-C 
. 

31/03/1996 

<11~~~1tC:Cf41 ~-~ m(NT-0) 

~;:iGR ft:i7r ~ ~3-tmTOT ~~ 

312 MALE NT-0 • 27/04/1998 

344 MALE NT-0 29/10/1996 

<11<"'j<<fi ~ ~ ~~ JfT1ITTf m {SBC) 

~;:iGR ft:i7r ~ ~3-tmTOT ~~ 

10 MALE SBC 14/11/1995 

194 MALE SBC 14/08/1994 

~~~~,~.~~~ 
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127 

127 

127 

~~ 

128 

127 

~~ 

118 

115 

® 
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NT-C MERIT 

NT-C MERIT 

NT-C MERIT 

~ 

NT-0 MERIT 

NT-0 MERIT 

~ 

SBC MERIT 

SBC MERIT 
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31.SI>. mr~ 3iJ ?;<m: I ii 01TCf il"Rri<R' ~ Wcl1r wffi:R 3fITTlUT ~~ '(!CfiOT 1Tt7T fu:frcf; 
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1 2367100862 SAGAR JAGANNATH SHUTE 301 MALE OBC 18/06/1995 124 OBC MERIT 

2 2367105179 RAM GAJANAND DAHAKE 213 MALE OBC 12/02/1990 123 OSC MERIT 

3 2367100165 VINOD MAHADEO BAJARE S8 MALE - Project Affected 13/01/1995 123 OSC MERIT/OBC PAP OBC 

4 2367101755 NIKHIL VISHVASRAO DESHMUKH 72 MALE OBC Project Affected 11/05/1996 121 OBC MERIT/OSC PAP 

5 2367104778 SHIDDHESHWAR RAMDAS CHAVAN S03 MALE OSC Ex-servicemen 02/05/1984 120 OBC ExMan 

6 2367104515 SUBHASH RAJARAM MALI S64 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 24/11/1981 119 OBCExMan 

7 2367104424 MANOJ ARUNRAO LADOLE 37 MALE OBC Home Guard 23/03/1989 117 OBCHG 

8 2367103085 SHUBHAM RAKHAMAJI MAGAR 336 MALE OBC Home Guard 01/07/1996 116 OBCHG 

9 2367103244 BABASAHEB BABURAO PAWAR S62 MALE Ex-servicemen 05/06/1980 115 OBCExMan -
OBC 

10 2367104970 SANTOSH VIITHAL INGALE 112 MALE OBC Sports Person 17/06/1993 110 OSCSPORT 

11 2367104500 CHETAN PADMAKAR FULZADE 232 MALE OBC Sports Person 25/04/1991 102 OBCSPORT 

cflc;!«ft' vfcmT ~ ~ 1'11Tm' m (EWS) 

31.SI>. mrrt.R 3iJc;<11~1il 01TCf il"R ri"iR' ~ Wcl1r wffi:R 3fITTlUT ~~ '(!CfiOT 1Tt7T fu:frcf; 
~ ~ 

1 2367103096 NAMDEO RAMESH SARODE 264 MALE EWS Project Affected 10/10/1989 131 EWSMERIT 

2 2367103901 AMOL UITAM KAKDE 220 MALE EWS 08/01/1995 131 EWSMERIT 

3 2367105694 AKASH ASHOK PATHAK 10S MALE EWS 11/05/1998 130 EWS MERIT 

4 2367101569 RAHUL NAMDEV BORADE 269 MALE EWS 10/04/1997 128 EWSMERIT 

5 2367104582 SHUBHAM RAVINDRA SANKAR 97 MALE EWS 09/06/1997 128 EWS MERIT 

6 2367103980 LAXMAN SAHEBRAO MUTKULE S43 MALE EWS Ex-servicemen 01/02/1978 108 EWS ExMan 

7 2367103748 RAVSAHEB BHAGWAN PADUL SSS MALE EWS Ex-servicemen 02/01/1983 103 EWS ExMan 
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